PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: RANGELY RE-4

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 280,829.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 280,829.87 $0.00 $ 280,829.87 $ 3,369,958.39 $ 280,829.87 $ 3,089,128.52
August $ 280,829.87 -$12,111.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 268,717.97 $ 280,829.87 -$12,111.90 $ 3,369,958.39 $561,659.74 $ 2,808,298.65
September $ 280,829.87 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $274,773.91 $ 268,717.97 $ 6,055.94 $ 3,369,958.39 $842,489.61 $2,527,468.78
October $ 280,829.87 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $274,773.91 $274,773.91 $0.00 $ 3,369,958.39 $1,123,319.48 $ 2,246,638.91
November $ 280,829.87 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $274,773.91 $274,773.91 $0.00 $ 3,369,958.39 $1,404,149.35 $ 1,965,809.04
December $ 291,894.68 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.53 $ 285,839.25 $274,773.91 $11,065.34 $ 3,392,088.07 $ 1,696,044.03 $ 1,696,044.04
January $282,674.01 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,521.57 $ 275,096.48 $ 285,839.25 -$10,742.77 $ 3,392,088.07 $1,978,718.04 $1,413,370.03
February $282,674.01 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $276,618.05 $ 275,096.48 $1,521.57 $ 3,392,088.07 $2,261,392.05 $1,130,696.02
March $ 282,674.00 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 276,618.04 $ 276,618.05 -$0.01 $ 3,392,088.07 $ 2,544,066.05 $ 848,022.02
April $ 283,840.64 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $277,784.68 $276,618.04 $1,166.64 $ 3,395,587.98 $ 2,827,906.69 $567,681.29
May $ 283,840.64 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 82.12 $ 277,702.56 $ 277,784.68 -$82.12 $ 3,395,587.98 $3,111,747.33 $ 283,840.65
June $ 283,837.42 -$ 6,055.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.44 $277,781.02 $277,702.56 $ 78.46 $ 3,395,584.75 $ 3,395,584.75 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 3,395,584.75 -$ 72,671.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 1,603.60



